Position

Manager Community & Econ
Development

Economic Develop Coordinator
I

Economic Develop Coordinator
I

Accountant

Office Assistant Il

Other Positions Held County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Imperial County

Department

Imp County
Community Econ
Development

Imp County
Community Econ
Development

Imp County
Community Econ
Development

Imp County
Community Econ
Development

Imp County
Community Econ
Development

Total Wages

$93,157

$55,955

$45,250

$41,393

$25,607

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,779

$13,286

$11,493

$17,278

$10,205



